
1. FT Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 15:10

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 50.057 9 77,671 50.153
2 54 Mazzullo Benedet Karting club sud ti IT Bambini D 50.142 3 77,540 50.231
3 52 Sven Lais OG-Racing AT Bambini D 51.382 6 75,669 51.804
4 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE Bambini MI 51.447 9 75,573 51.558
5 26 Laurin Plattner AT Bambini D 51.654 8 75,270 51.924
6 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 52.537 5 74,005 52.898
7 76 Lucas Bossali IT Bambini D 52.558 4 73,975 52.621
8 88 Andrea Costa Kdad Motorsport IT Bambini MI 52.660 8 73,832 52.712
9 75 Nicolo Capinani IT Bambini D 52.787 1 73,654 53.637
10 35 Diego Griso Ropemotorsport IT Bambini MI 52.971 8 73,399 53.567
11 137 Kimi Karakilic Maranello Austria AT Bambini D 54.388 6 71,486 55.006
12 95 Lukas Ellinger Racing Team Wel AT Bambini W 59.325 5 65,537 59.501

Page 1, (Printed:  08.07.2018  00:18)
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Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



1. FT Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 15:10

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Mazzullo Benedetto Sven Lais Nicolas Larkov Laurin Plattner Dominik Beller Lucas Bossali
110 54 52 46 26 93 76

1 50.242 55.724 59.243 53.428 58.610 57.354 53.279
2 50.318 +0.076 52.537 -3.187 52.824 -6.419 53.300 -0.128 58.562 -0.048 53.635 -3.719 52.621 -0.658
3 50.398 +0.080 50.142 -2.395 53.407 +0.583 52.009 -1.291 52.399 -6.163 52.898 -0.737 52.930 +0.309
4 50.226 -0.172 52.548 +2.406 55.794 +2.387 52.668 +0.659 52.380 -0.019 52.952 +0.054 52.558 -0.372
5 50.153 -0.073 51.042 -1.506 52.772 -3.022 52.255 -0.413 53.091 +0.711 52.537 -0.415 53.277 +0.719
6 50.554 +0.401 50.386 -0.656 51.382 -1.390 52.143 -0.112 54.203 +1.112 53.017 +0.480 52.742 -0.535
7 50.343 -0.211 50.231 -0.155 51.804 +0.422 51.981 -0.162 53.179 -1.024 53.572 +0.555 52.795 +0.053
8 50.291 -0.052 50.318 +0.087 52.540 +0.736 51.558 -0.423 51.654 -1.525 53.075 -0.497 52.658 -0.137
9 50.057 -0.234 50.556 +0.238 52.385 -0.155 51.447 -0.111 51.924 +0.270 52.985 -0.090 52.655 -0.003

10 50.261 +0.204

Avg. 50.284 51.498 53.572 52.310 54.000 53.558 52.835

Page 1, (Printed:  08.07.2018  00:18)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



1. FT Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 15:10

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Andrea Costa Nicolo Capinani Diego Griso Kimi Karakilic Lukas Ellinger
88 75 35 137 95

1 56.348 52.787 55.986 57.695 1:01.295
2 55.065 -1.283 53.637 +0.850 54.445 -1.541 56.972 -0.723 59.501 -1.794
3 53.471 -1.594 2:18.150 +1:24.513 54.859 +0.414 56.214 -0.758 59.745 +0.244
4 53.057 -0.414 55.591 -1:22.559 54.907 +0.048 55.925 -0.289 59.861 +0.116
5 54.158 +1.101 54.359 -1.232 54.123 -0.784 55.006 -0.919 59.325 -0.536
6 52.740 -1.418 55.515 +1.156 54.754 +0.631 54.388 -0.618
7 52.781 +0.041 1:00.019 +4.504 54.360 -0.394 55.111 +0.723
8 52.660 -0.121 52.971 -1.389 56.227 +1.116
9 52.712 +0.052 53.567 +0.596 55.374 -0.853

10

Avg. 53.666 1:07.151 54.441 55.879 59.945
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Q Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 16:38

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 50.176 1 77,487 50.183
2 54 Mazzullo Benedet Karting club sud ti IT Bambini D 50.313 3 77,276 50.494
3 75 Nicolo Capinani IT Bambini D 51.285 6 75,812 52.715
4 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE Bambini MI 51.894 4 74,922 51.967
5 26 Laurin Plattner AT Bambini D 52.091 6 74,639 52.198
6 76 Lucas Bossali IT Bambini D 52.100 2 74,626 52.319
7 52 Sven Lais OG-Racing AT Bambini D 52.114 4 74,606 52.129
8 88 Andrea Costa Kdad Motorsport IT Bambini MI 52.302 4 74,338 52.541
9 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 52.690 4 73,790 52.805
10 35 Diego Griso Ropemotorsport IT Bambini MI 53.372 6 72,847 53.435
11 137 Kimi Karakilic Maranello Austria AT Bambini D 53.585 4 72,558 53.921
12 95 Lukas Ellinger Racing Team Wel AT Bambini W 57.619 9 67,478 57.968
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Q Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 16:38

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Mazzullo Benedetto Nicolo Capinani Nicolas Larkov Laurin Plattner Lucas Bossali Sven Lais
110 54 75 46 26 76 52

1 50.176 51.088 52.762 53.528 55.459 57.536 56.965
2 50.394 +0.218 50.702 -0.386 1:40.260 +47.498 53.035 -0.493 52.757 -2.702 52.100 -5.436 52.811 -4.154
3 50.183 -0.211 50.313 -0.389 53.662 -46.598 52.028 -1.007 53.174 +0.417 53.529 +1.429 52.753 -0.058
4 51.168 +0.985 50.585 +0.272 55.301 +1.639 51.894 -0.134 53.351 +0.177 53.610 +0.081 52.114 -0.639
5 50.487 -0.681 50.494 -0.091 52.715 -2.586 51.968 +0.074 52.226 -1.125 53.915 +0.305 52.129 +0.015
6 50.235 -0.252 50.595 +0.101 51.285 -1.430 52.005 +0.037 52.091 -0.135 52.958 -0.957 52.221 +0.092
7 53.090 +2.855 53.043 +2.448 51.976 -0.029 52.910 +0.819 52.319 -0.639 52.383 +0.162
8 50.604 -2.486 50.693 -2.350 51.967 -0.009 52.204 -0.706 52.580 +0.261 52.370 -0.013
9 50.655 +0.051 50.678 -0.015 52.395 +0.428 52.198 -0.006 53.561 +0.981 52.228 -0.142

10 50.961 +0.306 50.861 +0.183 52.049 -0.346 52.624 +0.426 52.795 -0.766 52.520 +0.292
11 50.571 -0.390 50.721 -0.140

Avg. 50.775 50.888 1:00.998 52.284 52.899 53.490 52.849
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Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



Q Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 16:38

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Andrea Costa Dominik Beller Diego Griso Kimi Karakilic Lukas Ellinger
88 93 35 137 95

1 52.778 55.698 57.195 55.840 57.968
2 53.398 +0.620 54.303 -1.395 54.010 -3.185 55.191 -0.649 58.339 +0.371
3 52.545 -0.853 52.805 -1.498 53.934 -0.076 54.734 -0.457 58.671 +0.332
4 52.302 -0.243 52.690 -0.115 53.776 -0.158 53.585 -1.149 58.108 -0.563
5 52.596 +0.294 53.355 +0.665 53.435 -0.341 55.191 +1.606 57.985 -0.123
6 52.834 +0.238 53.735 +0.380 53.372 -0.063 54.140 -1.051 58.429 +0.444
7 53.168 +0.334 53.740 +0.005 55.145 +1.773 55.109 +0.969 58.490 +0.061
8 52.754 -0.414 53.863 +0.123 54.245 -0.900 53.921 -1.188 58.257 -0.233
9 54.489 +1.735 54.163 +0.300 53.848 -0.397 53.956 +0.035 57.619 -0.638

10 52.541 -1.948 54.457 +0.294 54.901 +1.053 54.705 +0.749
11 52.590 +0.049

Avg. 52.909 53.881 54.386 54.637 58.207
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Q Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 16:38

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Bambini WTP
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 95 Lukas Ellinger Racing Team Wel AT 57.619 9 67,478 57.968

Bambini MIX
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE 51.894 4 74,922 51.967
2 88 Andrea Costa Kdad Motorsport IT 52.302 4 74,338 52.541
3 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT 52.690 4 73,790 52.805
4 35 Diego Griso Ropemotorsport IT 53.372 6 72,847 53.435

Bambini DAI
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT 50.176 1 77,487 50.183
2 54 Mazzullo Benedet Karting club sud ti IT 50.313 3 77,276 50.494
3 75 Nicolo Capinani IT 51.285 6 75,812 52.715
4 26 Laurin Plattner AT 52.091 6 74,639 52.198
5 76 Lucas Bossali IT 52.100 2 74,626 52.319
6 52 Sven Lais OG-Racing AT 52.114 4 74,606 52.129
7 137 Kimi Karakilic Maranello Austria AT 53.585 4 72,558 53.921
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PF Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 18:37

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 8 7:46.281
2 54 Mazzullo Benedet Karting club sud ti IT Bambini D 8 7:50.525 4.244
3 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE Bambini MI 8 7:57.242 10.961
4 26 Laurin Plattner AT Bambini D 8 7:57.364 11.083
5 52 Sven Lais OG-Racing AT Bambini D 8 7:58.572 12.291
6 88 Andrea Costa Kdad Motorsport IT Bambini MI 8 8:03.443 17.162
7 75 Nicolo Capinani IT Bambini D 8 8:29.664 43.383
8 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 8 8:31.610 45.329
9 35 Diego Griso Ropemotorsport IT Bambini MI 8 9:02.612 1:16.331
10 7 Kimi Karakilic Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 7 7:54.230 -- 1 lap --
11 95 Lukas Ellinger Racing Team Wel AT Bambini W 7 7:59.737 5.507
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:
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Best Time: 50.210 by: Niklas Schaufler in lap 6
Elapsed Time: 00:07:46 Margin of Victory: 4.244



PF Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 18:37

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Bambini WTP
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 95 Lukas Ellinger Racing Team Wel AT 7 7:59.737

Bambini MIX
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE 8 7:57.242
2 88 Andrea Costa Kdad Motorsport IT 8 8:03.443 6.201
3 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT 8 8:31.610 34.368
4 35 Diego Griso Ropemotorsport IT 8 9:02.612 1:05.370
5 7 Kimi Karakilic Maranello Austria AT 7 7:54.230 -- 1 lap --

Bambini DAI
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT 8 7:46.281
2 54 Mazzullo Benedet Karting club sud ti IT 8 7:50.525 4.244
3 26 Laurin Plattner AT 8 7:57.364 11.083
4 52 Sven Lais OG-Racing AT 8 7:58.572 12.291
5 75 Nicolo Capinani IT 8 8:29.664 43.383
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 50.210 by: Niklas Schaufler in lap 6
Elapsed Time: 00:07:46 Margin of Victory: 4.244



PF Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 18:37

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Mazzullo Benedetto Sven Lais Nicolo Capinani Laurin Plattner Nicolas Larkov Andrea Costa
110 54 52 75 26 46 88

1 51.270 52.258 54.172 53.430 53.614 53.417 54.066
2 50.224 -1.046 51.042 -1.216 52.793 -1.379 51.422 -2.008 51.871 -1.743 52.054 -1.363 53.510 -0.556
3 50.348 +0.124 50.825 -0.217 51.358 -1.435 51.401 -0.021 51.516 -0.355 51.564 -0.490 52.310 -1.200
4 50.277 -0.071 50.565 -0.260 51.913 +0.555 1:22.673 +31.272 51.510 -0.006 51.722 +0.158 52.183 -0.127
5 50.437 +0.160 51.171 +0.606 51.399 -0.514 51.614 -31.059 51.761 +0.251 51.863 +0.141 52.174 -0.009
6 50.210 -0.227 50.534 -0.637 51.250 -0.149 54.006 +2.392 51.774 +0.013 51.798 -0.065 52.232 +0.058
7 52.571 +2.361 52.215 +1.681 51.054 -0.196 52.472 -1.534 51.682 -0.092 51.797 -0.001 52.008 -0.224
8 50.413 -2.158 51.150 -1.065 52.629 +1.575 51.702 -0.770 52.124 +0.442 52.093 +0.296 52.920 +0.912

Avg. 50.719 51.220 52.071 56.090 51.982 52.039 52.675
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PF Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 18:37

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Diego Griso Dominik Beller Kimi Karakilic Lukas Ellinger
35 93 7 95

1 56.394 57.032 57.416 59.933
2 53.149 -3.245 55.097 -1.935 55.407 -2.009 58.308 -1.625
3 52.760 -0.389 53.402 -1.695 54.407 -1.000 58.497 +0.189
4 53.797 +1.037 53.771 +0.369 55.905 +1.498 1:00.641 +2.144
5 53.740 -0.057 53.249 -0.522 55.507 -0.398 58.302 -2.339
6 52.993 -0.747 1:09.700 +16.451 1:17.849 +22.342 1:00.930 +2.628
7 53.960 +0.967 53.346 -16.354 54.872 -22.977 1:00.202 -0.728
8 1:44.026 +50.066 53.667 +0.321

Avg. 1:00.102 56.158 58.766 59.545
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Finale Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 21:36

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 10 9:06.143
2 54 Mazzullo Benedet Karting club sud ti IT Bambini D 10 9:11.498 5.355
3 75 Nicolo Capinani IT Bambini D 10 9:25.033 18.890
4 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE Bambini MI 10 9:30.473 24.330
5 35 Diego Griso Ropemotorsport IT Bambini MI 10 9:33.428 27.285
6 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 10 9:33.648 27.505
7 26 Laurin Plattner AT Bambini D 10 9:33.845 27.702
8 52 Sven Lais OG-Racing AT Bambini D 10 9:35.733 29.590
9 76 Lucas Bossali IT Bambini D 10 9:38.546 32.403
10 7 Kimi Karakilic Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 9 9:23.581 -- 1 lap --
11 95 Lukas Ellinger Racing Team Wel AT Bambini W 9 9:27.602 4.021
12 88 Andrea Costa Kdad Motorsport IT Bambini MI 5 5:04.875 -- 5 laps --
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Best Time: 50.008 by: Niklas Schaufler in lap 4
Elapsed Time: 00:09:06 Margin of Victory: 5.355



Finale Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 21:36

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Bambini WTP
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 95 Lukas Ellinger Racing Team Wel AT 9 9:27.602

Bambini MIX
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE 10 9:30.473
2 35 Diego Griso Ropemotorsport IT 10 9:33.428 2.955
3 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT 10 9:33.648 3.175
4 7 Kimi Karakilic Maranello Austria AT 9 9:23.581 -- 1 lap --
5 88 Andrea Costa Kdad Motorsport IT 5 5:04.875 -- 5 laps --

Bambini DAI
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT 10 9:06.143
2 54 Mazzullo Benedet Karting club sud ti IT 10 9:11.498 5.355
3 75 Nicolo Capinani IT 10 9:25.033 18.890
4 26 Laurin Plattner AT 10 9:33.845 27.702
5 52 Sven Lais OG-Racing AT 10 9:35.733 29.590
6 76 Lucas Bossali IT 10 9:38.546 32.403
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 50.008 by: Niklas Schaufler in lap 4
Elapsed Time: 00:09:06 Margin of Victory: 5.355



Finale Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 21:36

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Mazzullo Benedetto Sven Lais Nicolo Capinani Lucas Bossali Diego Griso Nicolas Larkov
110 54 52 75 76 35 46

1 52.904 53.719 55.212 54.787 58.777 56.156 54.637
2 50.170 -2.734 50.801 -2.918 52.403 -2.809 52.369 -2.418 54.651 -4.126 53.311 -2.845 52.465 -2.172
3 50.214 +0.044 50.627 -0.174 52.275 -0.128 51.741 -0.628 55.406 +0.755 52.954 -0.357 51.968 -0.497
4 50.008 -0.206 50.460 -0.167 52.271 -0.004 52.023 +0.282 52.299 -3.107 51.963 -0.991 52.116 +0.148
5 50.102 +0.094 50.323 -0.137 52.201 -0.070 52.040 +0.017 52.093 -0.206 52.686 +0.723 52.149 +0.033
6 50.022 -0.080 50.331 +0.008 51.787 -0.414 51.656 -0.384 54.376 +2.283 54.795 +2.109
7 52.084 +2.062 51.134 +0.803 53.808 +2.021 52.583 +0.927 52.786 -1.590 53.312 -1.483
8 50.314 -1.770 51.050 -0.084 51.648 -2.160 51.620 -0.963 52.372 -0.414 52.348 -0.964
9 50.086 -0.228 50.442 -0.608 51.536 -0.112 52.149 +0.529 52.011 -0.361 52.574 +0.226

10 50.383 +0.297 52.830 +2.388 51.854 +0.318 53.590 +1.441 51.695 -0.316 52.348 -0.226

Avg. 50.629 51.172 52.500 52.456 53.647 53.245 52.667
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Finale Bambini DAI
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 21:36

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Laurin Plattner Andrea Costa Dominik Beller Kimi Karakilic Lukas Ellinger
26 88 93 7 95

1 55.984 55.022 56.476 58.896 59.478
2 52.371 -3.613 52.454 -2.568 53.184 -3.292 54.739 -4.157 58.104 -1.374
3 52.032 -0.339 52.278 -0.176 52.937 -0.247 55.591 +0.852 57.728 -0.376
4 52.307 +0.275 52.279 +0.001 52.299 -0.638 55.175 -0.416 57.950 +0.222
5 52.186 -0.121 52.127 -0.152 52.189 -0.110 55.437 +0.262 57.638 -0.312
6 58.862 +6.676 54.873 +2.684 59.504 +4.067 58.889 +1.251
7 52.334 -6.528 53.275 -1.598 58.863 -0.641 59.327 +0.438
8 52.352 +0.018 52.388 -0.887 57.241 -1.622 57.670 -1.657
9 52.673 +0.321 52.672 +0.284 56.386 -0.855 59.380 +1.710

10 52.272 -0.401 52.296 -0.376

Avg. 53.337 52.832 53.259 56.870 58.463
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